
Union County Cross Country Invitational
Liberty, IN

Sep. 13, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varisty

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cambridge City Lincol 35 1 5 6 9 14 17 19:38.0 2:28.5
2 Winchester Community 39 3 7 8 10 11 12 16 19:41.8 1:54.3
3 Oldenburg Academy 52 2 4 13 15 18 23:28.6 18:55.8

Incomplete Teams: Seton Catholic, Tri, Union City, Union County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Cambridge City Lincol
1 Luke Williams, 11 18:27.0
5 Gavin Newton, 12 19:09.9
6 Brody Puckett, 11 19:13.4
9 Luke Cottrell, 10 20:24.2
14 Marshall Pate-Moistner, 12

20:55.4
17 Desmond Bex, 9 22:53.3

Total Time = 1:38:09.9     Total Places = 35

2. Winchester Community
3 Aidan Moystner, 12 18:33.0
7 Hunter Patterson, 10 19:15.9
8 Quentin Keen, 11 19:48.3
10 Alex VanMeter, 11 20:24.2
11 Kayden Manning, 10 20:27.2
12 Tyler Neal, 11 20:30.7
16 Aiden Mendenhall, 9 22:35.0

Total Time = 1:38:28.6     Total Places = 39

3. Oldenburg Academy
2 Carter Walsman, 12 18:30.2
4 Adam Dennis, 9 19:06.7
13 Santiago Schutte, 10 20:48.8
15 Noah Schenk, 11 21:30.9
18 Albert Hudepohl, 10 37:26.0

Total Time = 1:57:22.6     Total Places = 52



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Conner Walser, 11 17:49.8 Union City
2 Nathan Carmichael, 10 18:22.2 Tri
3 1 Luke Williams, 11 18:27.0 Cambridge City Lincol
4 2 Carter Walsman, 12 18:30.2 Oldenburg Academy
5 3 Aidan Moystner, 12 18:33.0 Winchester Community
6 Jack Martin, 12 19:04.3 Seton Catholic
7 4 Adam Dennis, 9 19:06.7 Oldenburg Academy
8 5 Gavin Newton, 12 19:09.9 Cambridge City Lincol
9 6 Brody Puckett, 11 19:13.4 Cambridge City Lincol
10 7 Hunter Patterson, 10 19:15.9 Winchester Community
11 8 Quentin Keen, 11 19:48.3 Winchester Community
12 Spencer Mummert, 9 19:53.4 Tri
13 Conner Cline, 10 20:19.6 Union City
14 9 Luke Cottrell, 10 20:24.2 Cambridge City Lincol
15 10 Alex VanMeter, 11 20:24.2 Winchester Community
16 11 Kayden Manning, 10 20:27.2 Winchester Community
17 12 Tyler Neal, 11 20:30.7 Winchester Community
18 13 Santiago Schutte, 10 20:48.8 Oldenburg Academy
19 14 Marshall Pate-Moistner, 12

20:55.4 Cambridge City Lincol
20 15 Noah Schenk, 11 21:30.9 Oldenburg Academy
21 16 Aiden Mendenhall, 9 22:35.0 Winchester Community
22 17 Desmond Bex, 9 22:53.3 Cambridge City Lincol
23 Jack Hodgkin, 12 23:11.3 Union County
24 Landon Klingman, 10 24:08.1 Union County
25 Wyatt Pearson, 9 24:42.1 Union County
26 Scott O'Connor, 9 25:10.5 Union City
27 Josiah Bowers, 11 26:07.0 Union City
28 Luis Velasco, 10 30:05.3 Winchester Community
29 18 Albert Hudepohl, 10 37:26.0 Oldenburg Academy


